Pre-dinner drinks...

VENETIAN SPRITZ (Prosecco with Aperol and club soda)
Sanbitter rosso (non-alcoholic)

Campari soda

Hugo

Martini Bianco

Campari Orange

House Wines...

a4 L
Prosecco del Veneto €5.00
Chardonnay — wine cellar Riva del Garda € 5.00
Schiava, rosé — wine cellar Riva del Garda € 5.00
Merlot — wine cellar Riva del Garda €5.00
Lambrusco, sparkling and sweet €5.00

10 cl

10cl

15 1,

€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00

€ 5.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 8.00

1L

€ 13.00
€ 13.00
€ 13.00
€ 13.00
€13.00

In our wine list you will find a vast selection of bottled wines from all over Italy.

Beverages...

Pepsi, 7UP, Lemonade, Orangeade,
Lemon ice tea, Peach ice tea, Apple juice

Bottled...

Sparkling water
Still water

Coca Cola

Coca Zero
Lemon soda
Schweppes Tonic
Orange juice
Red Bull

20cl
40 cl
1L

50cl
50 cl
33cl

33cl
20cl

18 cl
20cl
25cl

Please inform your server of any food allergies so that we can provide advice.

€ 2.50
€ 4.00
€ 8.00

€ 2.50
€2.50
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 5.00



Appetisers...

ALLA GROTTA's selection of cold cuts, cheeses and pickles
(ideal for 2 people to share as an appetiser)

Seasonal raw vegetables served with vinaigrette and dips
Tyrolean smoked bacon, salami, cheese and pickles
Selection of 3 cheeses served with pecans and honey
Italian specialty, sliced smoked lard

Carpaccio with Grana cheese and rocket

Bresaola, thin slices of air-dried beef with Grana

Parma ham with melon (seasonal)

Caprese tomatoes with mozzarella and basil
with Parma ham

First Courses...

Soup of the day

Spaghetti alla Bolognese, with minced meat sauce

Penne pasta all’amatriciana with tomato sauce, onions and bacon pieces
Spinach-potato gnocchi with melted butter and sage

Ravioli stuffed with italian cheeses and melted butter*

Lasagne*

Parmigiana of aubergines layered with tomato and Parmesan cheese*

FOI‘ the KidS with a surprise

Spaghetti with tomato sauce

Spaghetti with minced meat sauce

French fries* with mayonnaise and ketchup
1/2 rack of Spareribs with French fries*
Grilled frankfurters with French fries*

Grilled chicken breast with French fries*

€ 15.00

€ 13.00
€ 13.00
€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 13.00
€ 14.00
€13.00

€10.00
€13.00

€7.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€9.00
€ 9,00
€10.00

€ 10.00

€ 5.00
€ 6.00
€ 5.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00



From the Garden...

Chef’s salad “ALLA GROTTA” (ideal for 2 people to share as an appetiser) € 15.00

12 types of fresh vegetables, mozzarella, tuna and cranbarries

Greek salad with homemade dressing (seasonal)

Vegeterian salad with 12 types of fresh vegetables

Field salad with pecans, crispy bacon pieces and homemade dressing
Rocket with tomatoes and Grana cheese

Tomato salad with onions and homemade dressing

Baked Potatoes...

Classic Sour cream and chives

Creamy Herb butter

Greek Tzatziki (yoghurt, cucumbers and garlic)
Western Garlic cream and crispy bacon

Italian Tasty melted Gorgonzola cheese (30 min.)
Swiss Raclette cheese and garlic cream (30 min.)
Veggie Fresh vegetables (30 min.)

Mexican Spicy chilli con carne (a meal in itself)

From Switzerland...

Swiss Raclette cheese (a meal in itself)
180 gr. of melted cheese served on seasonal vegetables, thin slices
of boiled potatoes and garlic cream on the side

250 gr. per person of melted cheese (Emmentaler, Gruyere, Raclette)

€13.00
€ 12.00
€9.00
€ 8.00

€7.00

€6.00
€ 5.00
€ 6.00
€7.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.00

€ 13.00

€ 15.00

gg{“ Cheese Fondue (for 2 or more) price per person € 20.00

=% . Served with bread cubes, pineapple, vegetable sticks and baked potatoe nature
Vi ah

Fondue Bourguignonne (for 2 or more) price per person € 30.00

__ 1 As a starter we serve Bresaola with Grana.

Followed by 250 gr. per person of tasty sirloin steak (Australian Black Angus)

cut in cubes to dip in homemade sauce, served with salad and French fries *

We advise reserving our Meat Fondue one day in advance!



Our Grilled Specialities...

From the Trentino region...

“CARNE SALADA E FASOI”

Slices of beef carpaccio grilled and served with your choice of one side:
garlic brown beans served cold
French fries*
mixed salad
Red pepper stew
Black beans, Mexican style

Alla Grotta’s favourites, since 1976...

Melted mountain cheese (ideal for 2 people to share as an appetiser)
This cheese is served in a bowl and flavoured with white wine and garlic

Spareribs with French fries*and Barbeque sauce on the side

Pork chop
This type of meat is well marbled which make it juicy and full of flavour.
This is served with your choice of one side:
garlic brown beans served cold
French fries*
mixed salad
Red pepper stew
Black beans, Mexican style

Tasty chicken...

Ebi’s grilled chicken salad (medium spicy)
Baked Potato with sour cream topped with spiced chicken
Grilled chicken breast with French fries*

Grilled cockerel with Asian spices (30 min.)

*Where fresh produce is unavailable, frozen produce is used.

€ 18.00

€13.00

€ 14.00

€ 15.00

€13.00
€13.00
€ 14.00

€ 16.00



Legendary Steaks...

Veal chop 350 gr. €16.00
Nodino - Veal loin chop 350 gr-. €18.00
Entrecote - Beef Rib Steak € 20.00
Black Angus 250 gr.

Entrecote - Sliced Rib Steak € 23.00
served on rocket and Grana cheese

Black Angus 250 gr-.

Boneless Rib-Eye steak €26.00
Black Angus 300 gr.

Fillet of beef € 28.00
Black Angus 250 gr.

Bone-in Rib-Eye Steak €28.00
Black Angus 500 gr.

T-Bone Steak € 38.00
Black Angus 600 gr.

Porterhouse Steak starting at 1 kg.
Black Angus

Deboned and sliced served on a platter.
Ideal for 2 people or more. If you are really hungry you
could enjoy it alone. ©

1,000 kg € 75,00 1,300 kg € 90,00
1,100 kg € 80,00 1,400 kg € 95,00
1,200 kg € 85,00 | 1,500 kg € 99,00

Side dishes...

Homemade Sauces
~Barbeque, Sourcream, Tzatziki, Crema all’aglio, Asia salsa
1sauce € 2,50 2 sauces € 4,50

Garlic brown beans, served cold
French fries*

Red pepper stew

Black beans, Mexican style
Baked potato, nature

Mixed salad

Corn on the cob with butter (ca. 30 min.)

RARE
Very red,
cool centre

MEDIUM
RARE
Red, warm centre

MEDIUM
Pink centre

MEDIUM
WELL

Slightly pink
centre

WELL
DONE
Fire-Grilled
throughout

3 sauces € 6,00

€ 4.00
€ 5.00
€5.00
€ 5.00
€ 4.00
€6.00
€6.00



Sweet Tooth...

Lemons sorbet* with Vodka and Prosecco € 5.00
One slice of fresh pineapple € 5.00
Vanilla or chocolate Tartufo* ice-cream topped with a shot of espresso €6.00
Panna cotta pudding with raspberry sauce € 6.00
Vanilla ice-cream* with hot raspberry sauce € 6.00
Chocolate parfait* € 6.00
Frozen meringue cake* with chocolate sauce € 6.00
Créme Brulé € 6.00
Apple fritters with vanilla ice-cream and hot vanilla sauce* € 8.00
(20 min.)
Savour a glass
of Vino Santo Trentino (sweet dessert wine)
served with Cantuccini biscotti
5cl €8.00
Coftee...
Espresso €1.50
Decaffeinated coffee €1.50
Barley coffee €1.50
Espresso with grappa € 2.50
Cappuccino € 3.00
Milky coffee € 3.00
Tea €2.50
After Dinner Drinks...
Grappa, liquores, Brandy, Rum, Bourbon and more starting at € 5.00
Long Drinks €10.00



